State of Arkansas
Department of Finance and Administration

Office of Excise Tax Administration

Business Closures

JACKSON County

BYRON'S HEALTH AND WELLNESS, LLC
106 LINDLEY LN
NEWPORT, AR 721124939

AG FLYR INC
405 HIGHWAY 384 S
AMAGON, AR 720059756

ART BY ANGELIA
3301 JOHNSON ST
NEWPORT, AR 721122284

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

04/08/2022
04/18/2022
85860443-SLS

03/28/2019
04/05/2019
12254706-WHW

02/28/2018
04/09/2018
79936820-SLS



