## State of Arkansas Department of Finance and Administration Office of Excise Tax Administration Business Closures

## **JACKSON County**

ASHLEYS HEALTH AND WELLNESS LLC 106 LINDLEY LN	Date Served Date Closed	04/19/2024
NEWPORT, AR 721124939	Account ID	56167754-SLS
BYRON'S HEALTH AND WELLNESS, LLC	Date Served	04/08/2022
106 LINDLEY LN	Date Closed	04/18/2022
NEWPORT, AR 721124939	Account ID	85860443-SLS
AG FLYR INC	Date Served	03/28/2019
405 HIGHWAY 384 S	Date Closed	04/05/2019
AMAGON, AR 720059756	Account ID	12254706-WHW
ART BY ANGELIA	Date Served	02/28/2018
3301 JOHNSON ST	Date Closed	04/09/2018
NEWPORT, AR 721122284	Account ID	79936820-SLS